  [AK4707]
MS0551-E-02  2011/08
- 1 -
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The AK4707 offers the ideal features for digital set-top-box systems. The AK4707 includes the audio
switches, video switches, etc. designed primarily for digital set-top-box systems. The AK4707 is offered in
a space saving 48-pin LQFP package.
FEATURES